
State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

H Apr-12 WD U V  

DOR Land Use Zoning

0000 0195 AS-1

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

1 1 2510 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00001 33732.5402

2 1 2512 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00002 33732.5404

3 1 2514 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00003 33732.5406

4 1 2516 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00004 33732.5408

5 1 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00005 33732.5410

6 1 2610 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00006 33732.5412

7 1 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00007 33732.5414

8 1 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00008 33732.5416

9 1 17914 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00009 33732.5418

10 1 17916 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00010 33732.5420

11 1 17918 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00011 33732.5422

12 1 17931 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00012 33732.5424

13 1 17929 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00013 33732.5426

14 1 17927 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00014 33732.5428

15 1 17925 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00015 33732.5430

16 1 17923 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00016 33732.5432

17 1 17921 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00017 33732.5434

18 1 17919 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00018 33732.5436

19 1 17917 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00019 33732.5438

20 1 17915 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00020 33732.5440

21 1 17913 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00021 33732.5442

22 1 17911 U 17-27-19 9SI 000001 00022 33732.5444

1 2 17903 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00001 33732.5446

2 2 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00002 33732.5448

3 2 2622 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00003 33732.5450

4 2 2624 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00004 33732.5452

5 2 2626 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00005 33732.5454

6 2 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00006 33732.5456

7 2 17904 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00007 33732.5458

8 2 17906 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00008 33732.5460

9 2 17908 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00009 33732.5462

10 2 17910 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00010 33732.5464

11 2 17912 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00011 33732.5466

12 2 17914 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00012 33732.5468

13 2 17916 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00013 33732.5470

14 2 17918 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00014 33732.5472

15 2 17920 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00015 33732.5474

16 2 17922 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00016 33732.5476

17 2 17924 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00017 33732.5478

18 2 17925 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00018 33732.5480

19 2 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00019 33732.5482

20 2 17907 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00020 33732.5484

1 OF 5

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

33609-1064Tampa

21094-410

Sales Price Prior Folio No

100

OR Bk-Pg

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

405  N Reo St Ste 330

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

119-274 U-17-27-19-ZZZ-000001-17610.0

Prior Parcel ID Number

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

SHEET 

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

Cordoba Ranch                                                                                          ADDRESSES  ISSUED  ON  8/21/2012

Address

215011

Parcel Identification Number  

33615.000096

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

BARN  CLOSE  DR.

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Standard Pacific of Florida

City Zip Code

U-17-27-19-9SI-000000-00000.0

Address

Plat Name                                                                                                   LUTZ    33559



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

H Apr-12 WD U V  

DOR Land Use Zoning

0000 0195 AS-1

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

21 2 17905 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00021 33732.5486

22 2 17903 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00022 33732.5488

23 2 U 17-27-19 9SI 000002 00023 33732.5490

1 6 U 17-27-19 9SI 000006 00001 33732.5492

2 6 3114 U 17-27-19 9SI 000006 00002 33732.5494

1 7 * U 16-27-19 9SI 000007 00001 33732.5496

2 7 * 3126 U 16-27-19 9SI 000007 00002 33732.5498

3 7 3128 U 17-27-19 9SI 000007 00003 33732.5500

4 7 3130 U 17-27-19 9SI 000007 00004 33732.5502

5 7 U 17-27-19 9SI 000007 00005 33732.5504

1 8 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00001 33732.5506

2 8 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00002 33732.5508

3 8 3228 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00003 33732.5510

4 8 3230 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00004 33732.5512

5 8 3232 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00005 33732.5514

6 8 3234 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00006 33732.5516

7 8 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00007 33732.5518

8 8 3239 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00008 33732.5520

9 8 3237 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00009 33732.5522

10 8 3235 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00010 33732.5524

11 8 3231 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00011 33732.5526

12 8 3229 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00012 33732.5528

13 8 3227 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00013 33732.5530

14 8 3225 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00014 33732.5532

15 8 3223 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00015 33732.5534

16 8 3221 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00016 33732.5536

17 8 3219 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00017 33732.5538

18 8 3217 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00018 33732.5540

19 8 3215 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00019 33732.5542

20 8 3213 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00020 33732.5544

21 8 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00021 33732.5546

22 8 3207 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00022 33732.5548

23 8 3205 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00023 33732.5550

24 8 3203 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00024 33732.5552

25 8 3201 U 17-27-19 9SI 000008 00025 33732.5554

1 9 3137 U 17-27-19 9SI 000009 00001 33732.5556

1 10 * 18410 U 08-27-19 9SI 000010 00001 33732.5558

2 10 * 18412 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00002 33732.5560

3 10 * 18414 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00003 33732.5562

4 10 * 18416 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00004 33732.5564

5 10 * 18418 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00005 33732.5566

6 10 * 18420 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00006 33732.5568
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Address

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

OR Bk-PgPrior Parcel ID Number

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Standard Pacific of Florida

City Zip Code

U-17-27-19-9SI-000000-00000.0

Address

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

119-274 U-17-27-19-ZZZ-000001-17610.0

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

21094-410

Sales Price Prior Folio No

SHEET 

96

Plat Name                                                                                                   LUTZ    33559

Cordoba Ranch                                                                                          ADDRESSES  ISSUED  ON  8/21/2012

100 33615.0000

Parcel Identification Number  

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

405  N Reo St Ste 330

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

215011

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

33609-1064Tampa

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

H Apr-12 WD U V  

DOR Land Use Zoning

0000 0195 AS-1

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

7 10 * 18424 U 09-27-19 9SI 000010 00007 33732.5570

1 11 * U 09-27-19 9SI 000011 00001 33732.5572

2 11 * 18437 U 09-27-19 9SI 000011 00002 33732.5574

3 11 * 18435 U 09-27-19 9SI 000011 00003 33732.5576

1 14 * 18403 U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00001 33732.5578

2 14 * U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00002 33732.5580

3 14 * 3121 U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00003 33732.5582

4 14 * U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00004 33732.5584

5 14 * 3111 U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00005 33732.5586

6 14 * 3109 U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00006 33732.5588

7 14 * 3107 U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00007 33732.5590

8 14 * U 16-27-19 9SI 000014 00008 33732.5592

21 17 2709 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00021 33732.5594

22 17 2707 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00022 33732.5596

23 17 2705 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00023 33732.5598

24 17 2703 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00024 33732.5600

25 17 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00025 33732.5602

26 17 17811 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00026 33732.5604

27 17 17809 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00027 33732.5606

28 17 17807 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00028 33732.5608

29 17 17805 U 17-27-19 9SI 000017 00029 33732.5610

1 18 17804 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00001 33732.5612

2 18 17806 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00002 33732.5614

3 18 17808 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00003 33732.5616

4 18 17810 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00004 33732.5618

5 18 17812 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00005 33732.5620

6 18 17814 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00006 33732.5622

7 18 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00007 33732.5624

8 18 2629 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00008 33732.5626

9 18 2627 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00009 33732.5628

10 18 2625 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00010 33732.5630

11 18 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00011 33732.5632

12 18 2615 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00012 33732.5634

13 18 2613 U 17-27-19 9SI 000018 00013 33732.5636

1 19 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00001 33732.5638

2 19 17841 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00002 33732.5640

3 19 17839 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00003 33732.5642

4 19 17837 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00004 33732.5644

5 19 17835 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00005 33732.5646

6 19 17833 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00006 33732.5648

7 19 17831 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00007 33732.5650

8 19 17829 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00008 33732.5652
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NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

33609-1064Tampa

21094-410

Sales Price Prior Folio No

100

OR Bk-Pg

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

33615.0000

405  N Reo St Ste 330

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

119-274 U-17-27-19-ZZZ-000001-17610.0

Prior Parcel ID Number

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

BELFAIR  GLEN  PL.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

SHEET 

96

Plat Name                                                                                                   LUTZ    33559

Cordoba Ranch                                                                                          ADDRESSES  ISSUED  ON  8/21/2012

Address

215011

Parcel Identification Number  

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

HOWSMOOR  PL.

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Standard Pacific of Florida

City Zip Code

U-17-27-19-9SI-000000-00000.0

Address

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.

CORDOBA  RANCH  BLVD.



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

H Apr-12 WD U V  

DOR Land Use Zoning

0000 0195 AS-1

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

9 19 17827 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00009 33732.5654

10 19 17825 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00010 33732.5656

11 19 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00011 33732.5658

12 19 17815 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00012 33732.5660

13 19 17813 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00013 33732.5662

14 19 17811 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00014 33732.5664

15 19 17809 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00015 33732.5666

16 19 17807 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00016 33732.5668

17 19 17805 U 17-27-19 9SI 000019 00017 33732.5670

1 21 * U 20-27-19 9SI 000021 00001 33732.5672

2 21 * 2608 U 20-27-19 9SI 000021 00002 33732.5674

3 21 * 2606 U 20-27-19 9SI 000021 00003 33732.5676

1 22 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00001 33732.5678

2 22 17812 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00002 33732.5680

3 22 17814 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00003 33732.5682

4 22 17816 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00004 33732.5684

5 22 17818 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00005 33732.5686

6 22 17824 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00006 33732.5688

7 22 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00007 33732.5690

8 22 17836 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00008 33732.5692

9 22 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00009 33732.5694

10 22 17706 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00010 33732.5696

11 22 17708 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00011 33732.5698

12 22 17710 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00012 33732.5700

13 22 17712 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00013 33732.5702

14 22 17714 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00014 33732.5704

15 22 17720 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00015 33732.5706

16 22 17722 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00016 33732.5708

17 22 17724 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00017 33732.5710

18 22 17726 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00018 33732.5712

19 22 17728 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00019 33732.5714

20 22 17802 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00020 33732.5716

21 22 17804 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00021 33732.5718

22 22 17806 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00022 33732.5720

23 22 17808 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00023 33732.5722

24 22 17810 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00024 33732.5724

25 22 17812 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00025 33732.5726

26 22 17814 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00026 33732.5728

27 22 17816 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00027 33732.5730

28 22 17818 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00028 33732.5732

29 22 17820 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00029 33732.5734

30 22 17822 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00030 33732.5736

4 OF 5

Address

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

MEADOW  GRANGE  LN.

MEADOW  GRANGE  LN.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

OR Bk-PgPrior Parcel ID Number

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Standard Pacific of Florida

City Zip Code

U-17-27-19-9SI-000000-00000.0

Address

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

119-274 U-17-27-19-ZZZ-000001-17610.0

DAISY  FARM  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

DAISY  FARM  DR.

21094-410

Sales Price Prior Folio No

SHEET 

96

Plat Name                                                                                                   LUTZ    33559

Cordoba Ranch                                                                                          ADDRESSES  ISSUED  ON  8/21/2012

100 33615.0000

Parcel Identification Number  

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

405  N Reo St Ste 330

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

215011

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

33609-1064Tampa

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.

DAISY  FARM  DR.



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

H Apr-12 WD U V  

Zoning

AS-1

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

31 22 U 17-27-19 9SI 000022 00031 33732.5738

1 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00001 33732.5740

2 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00002 33732.5742

3 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00003 33732.5744

4 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00004 33732.5746

5 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00005 33732.5748

6 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00006 33732.5750

7 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00007 33732.5752

8 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00008 33732.5754

9 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00009 33732.5756

10 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00010 33732.5758

11 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00011 33732.5760

12 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00012 33732.5762

13 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00013 33732.5764

14 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00014 33732.5766

15 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00015 33732.5768

16 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00016 33732.5770

17 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00017 33732.5772

18 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00018 33732.5774

19 23 U 17-27-19 9SI 000023 00019 33732.5776

Clubhouse (Parcel "AA"): 17802 NEWCASTLE FIELD DR.     

Gate (Parcel "J"): 2502 CORDOBA RANCH BLVD.

U 17-27-19 9SI 000000 C0000 33732.5778

U 17-27-19 9SI 000000 F0001 33732.5780

5 OF

17705  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17707  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17817  DAISY  FARM  DR.

Tracts F-1 thru FD-11

33609-1064Tampa

21094-410

Sales Price Prior Folio No

100

OR Bk-Pg

33615.0000

405  N Reo St Ste 330

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

119-274U-17-27-19-ZZZ-000001-17610.0

Prior Parcel ID Number

17824  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17823  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17842  NEWCASTLE  FIELD  DR.

17701  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17703  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17813  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17815  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17819  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17821  DAISY  FARM  DR.

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

SHEET 

96

Plat Name                                                                                                   LUTZ    33559

Cordoba Ranch                                                                                          ADDRESSES  ISSUED  ON  8/21/2012

Address

215011

Parcel Identification Number  

17709  DAISY  FARM  DR.

17711  DAISY  FARM  DR.

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Standard Pacific of Florida

City Zip Code

U-17-27-19-9SI-000000-00000.0

Address

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

Tracts A thru H... J thru 

Z…AA thru AH

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT

TO  BE  DETERMINED  AT  TIME  OF  PERMIT


